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nsam@dinecollege.edu

Lucy Samuels

Hanford Cultural Resources Tech Il
Nez Perce Tribe

Lapwai, ID

lucys@nezperce.org

Bridget Sandate

Cultural Director
Chemehuevi Indian Tribe
Havasu Lake, CA
cultural@cit-nsn.gov

Arlan Sando

Tribal Archivist

Jemez Pueblo Community Library
and Archives

Jemez Pueblo, NM
arlan.j.sando@jemezpueblo.org

James Sarmento

Executive Director of Cultural
Resources

Shingle Springs Band of Miwok
Indians

Shingle Springs, CA
jsarmento@ssband.org

Alexis Scalese

Student Archivist Assistant
Ambherst College
Ambherst, MA
ascalese22@amherst.edu

Cassandra Sellards Reck
Tribal Council

Cowlitz Indian Tribe

Battle Ground, WA
csellardsreck@hotmail.com

Tamara Serrao-Leiva

Curator of Anthropology

San Bernardino County Museum
Redlands, CA
tserrao-leiva@sbcm.sbcounty.gov

Cady Shaw

Director of Curation
Choctaw Cultural Center
Durant, OK
cshaw@choctawnation.com

Rebecca Sherman-Luce
Curator of Educational Materials
Katirvik Cultural Center

Nome, AK
rsherman-luce@kawerak.org

Tessa Shultz

Assistant Project Manager
National Museum of the American
Indian

Washington, D.C.
tessashultz@gmail.com

Nikki Shurack

Cultural Resources Contract
Administrator

Ute Mountain Ute Tribe
Dolores, CO
nshurack@utemountain.org

Elayne Silversmith
Librarian

Smithsonian Institution
Suitland, MD
silversmithe@si.edu

Lorene Sisquoc

Culture Traditions Leader & Museum
Curator

Sherman Indian High School and
Museum

Riverside, CA

Isisquoc@gmail.com

Tawyla Smith

Archivist

Piikani Consultation

Pincher Creek, AB
tawyla.smith@piikaniconsultation.com

Faith Smith

Curator

Lac Courte Oreilles Museum and
Visitor Center

Hayward, Wi
faith.smith.lco@gmail.com

Landis Smith

Projects Conservator & Consultant
Museums of New Mexico
Conservation Lab & Museum of
Indian Arts and Culture

Santa Fe, NM
smith.landis@gmail.com
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Janet Smoak

Director

Suquamish Museum
Suquamish, WA
jsmoak@suquamish.nsn.us

Joe Stahlman
Museum Director
Seneca Nation
Salamanca, NY
joe.stahlman@sni.org

Melissa Stoner

Native American Studies Librarian
University of California, Berkeley -
Ethnic Studies Library

Berkeley, CA
melissa.s.stoner@berkeley.edu

Bari Talley

Sipnuuk Division Coordinator
Karuk Tribe

Happy Camp, CA
btalley@karuk.us

Amber Taylor

Collections Management Lead
Puyallup Tribe of Indians
Tacoma, WA
amber.taylor@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov

Sunshine Thomas-Bear

Cultural Preservation Director & Tribal
Historic Preservation Officer
Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska
Winnebago, NE
sunshine.bear@winnebagotribe.com

Amanda Thompson

Operations Director

University of Georgia, Laboratory of
Archaeology

Athens, GA

arobthom@uga.edu

Joan Timeche

Executive Director

Native Nations Institute, University
of Arizona

Tucson, AZ

timechej@arizona.edu

Blaire Topash-Caldwell
Newberry Library
Chicago, IL
topashb@newberry.org

Marie Torosian

Program Director

Three Chiefs Culture Center
Pablo, MT
Marie.Torosian@cskt.org

Kristine Torset

Cultural Specialist

Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe
Tokeland, WA
ktorset@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov

Jack Townes

Preparator, Mountmaker, &
Exhibition Designer

Museum Consultants of Santa Fe
Estacada, OR
jacktownes@gmail.com

Elizabeth Tran

National Endowment for the
Humanities

etran@neh.gov

Colin Turner

Executive Director

Midwest Art Conservation Center
Minneapolis, MN
cturner@preserveart.org

Monique Tyndall

Tribal Archivist

Menominee Indian Tribe of
Wisconsin

Keshena, WI
mtyndall@mitw.org

Bianca Valdez

Museum Specialist

Rincon Band of Luisefio Indians
Valley Center, CA
bvaldez@rincon-nsn.gov

Amy Van Allen

Project Manager

National Museum of the American
Indian

Washington, D.C.
vanallena@si.edu

Daniel Vega

Director

Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Tucson, AZ
daniel.vega@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov

Kara Vetter

Director of Cultural Resources
Museum of Us

San Diego, CA
kvetter@museumofus.org

Adrienne Violett
Library Director
Woodenlegs Library
Lame Deer, MT
aviolett@cdkc.edu

Raphael Wahwassuck

Tribal Council Member

Prairie Band Potawatomi
Mayetta, KS
raphaelwahwassuck@pbpnation.org

Dorothy Wait

Director

Community & Family Services
Tolowa Dee-Ni Nation
Brookings, OR
thesmartsis@hotmail.com

John Walker
Archivist
UW-Madison
Madison, WI
jdwalkers@wisc.edu

Glenna Wallace

Chief

Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma
Wyandotte, OK
gjwallace@estoo.net

Sarah Weiss
UW-Madison Information School
sweisss@wisc.edu

Eryl Wentworth

Executive Director

Foundation for Advancement in
Conservation

Washington, D.C.
ewentworth@culturalheritage.org
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Andrew Whiteman
Andrew Whiteman Exhibits

Seattle, WA
andrewwhitemanexhibits@gmail.com

Robin Williams

Wichita Tribal History Center Director
& Tribal Historic Preservation Officer
Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
Anadarko, OK
robin.williams@wichitatribe.com

Casey Wilson

Tribal Librarian

Absentee Shawnee Tribal Library
Shawnee, OK
cwilson@astribe.com

Michael Wilson

Archivist

Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe
Onamia, MN
mike.wilson@millelacsband.com

Beci Wright

Cultural Researcher

Wyandotte Nation

Wyandotte, OK
bwright@wyandotte-nation.org

Maxwell Yamanw

Program Specialist

Administration for Native Americans
Maxwell.Yamane@acf.hhs.gov

Winoka Yepa

Senior Museum Education Manager
IAIA Museum of Contemporary
Native Arts

Santa Fe, NM
winoka.yepa@iaia.edu

Laura Zamarripa

Museum Program Specialist
Institute of Museum & Library
Services

Washington, D.C.
lzamarripa@imls.gov

Carolina Zataray

Education and Public Engagement
Manager

Agua Caliente Cultural Museum
Palm Springs, CA
czataray@accmuseum.org
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